N E T W O R K - E N A B L E  A N Y  D E V I C E
CoBox DinRail
The CoBox DinRail industrial thin server network-enables
any device with either RS-232 or RS-485 connections via
RJ45 or screw terminal connectors. The CoBox DinRail
comes in a rugged housing designed to snap easily into
any DIN rail mounting rack. Support for a broad range of
networking features including raw sockets, serial tunneling

WARRANTY:
5-year limited warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
CoBox-DR1 Industrial thin server, DinRail
mounting, screw block terminals (RS-232,
RS-422, RS-485) or RJ45 (10BASE-T)
network port, diagnostic LEDs, Installation
Guide, can support 9-30VDC power input
Other Lantronix Universal Thin Servers:
CoBox-E2-01 Universal thin server, 1 DB25
(RS-232/RS-423/RS-485) serial port,
1 DB9 (RS-232) serial port, AUI (10BASE5)
and RJ45 (10BASE-T) network ports,
diagnostic LEDs, Installation Guide,
external 110VAC power supply
CoBox-E2-02 Same as above with 230VAC
power supply
CoBox-E2-03 Same as above with European
2-prong 230VAC power supply
CoBox-TR2-01 Universal thin server, 1 DB25
(RS-232/RS-423/RS-485) serial port,
1 DB9 (RS-232) serial port, STP (SubD9)
or UTP (RJ45) Token Ring ports, diagnostic
LEDs, Installation Guide, external 110VAC
power supply
CoBox-TR2-02 Same as above with 230VAC
power supply
MSS100-01 10/100 Universal thin server,
1 DB25 (RS-423/RS-232) serial port,
1 10/100 RJ45 networking port, diagnostic
LEDs, Installation Guide, CD-ROM with
EZWebCon software, comm port redirector
software and reference manual, external
120VAC power supply
MSS100-02 Same as above with 220VAC
power supply
MSS1-T-01 Universal thin server, 1 DB25 (RS-423/
RS-232) serial port, 1 RJ45 (10BASE-T)
networking port, diagnostic LEDs,
Installation Guide, CD-ROM with
EZWebCon software, comm port redirector
software and reference manual, external
120VAC power supply
MSS1-T-02 Same as above with 220VAC
power supply
MSS1-T-2-01 Universal thin server, 1 DB25
(RS423/RS-232) serial port, 1 RJ45
(10BASE-T) and BNC (10BASE2)
networking ports, diagnostic LEDs,
Installation Guide, CD-ROM with
EZWebCon software, comm port
redirector software and reference manual,
external 120VAC power supply
MSS1-T2-02 Same as above with 220VAC
power supply
MSS485-T-01 Universal thin server,
1 RJ45/Screw terminal (RS-485/RS-422)
serial port, 1 DB9 (RS-232) console port,